OD/PWS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No: PZ 1036 P at Workshop m/s Sin Gyz Lead Automotive of 38 woodlands Ind Park El # 05-13 Policy No: DMBISN 3015 > 818000 Stun Insured: Make of Veh: (Citent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 20-3-19 Action/Instruction () Estimale Person Contacted: Raymond chap Vehicle (ID) LOUT Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimale PC 434-TI- MA / CT1 1900 4696 / h4 DO A - 14/3 2019 Dismarkt: 118/200	Frun From (Person): ITEME Tay Hur of Estimated Cost:	CTI Date/Time: 19.3.2019 16.05p.m
Tel: 9815888 (Raymond charge) of 38 woodlands Ind Park El #05-13 Policy No: DMBISN30152818000 Sum Insured: Make of Veli: (Citent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 20-3-19 Person Contacted: Raymond charge Person Contacted:	To Inspect Vehicle No: Pz 1036 P	0- 122.77
Policy No: DMBISN 3015 > Q18000 Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: No.3. (4) 9-1099.m Person Contacted: Raymond characteristics (10) OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (10) (Shimale	of 38 woodlands Ind Park El #05	nhivo aux oo
Date/Time: 20.3.19 9.09.m Person Contacted: Raymond chun Vehicle (IN)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction () (Shimale	Policy No: DMBISN 3015) Q1 8 00 0 Sum Insured: Make of Veh:	Claim No: SNM19D201226(0)
Date/Time Action/Instruction () (Stimale)	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS "WP"	Ray mand chara
	PZ 1036 P - X	imale:

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 20.3.2019	Veh No: PZ 1036 P Yr Regn: 19 may 2003
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / 190/s / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: Pz /036 P	Make: Toyota Hiace c.c 2982
at Workshop m/s Sincere Lead Duto Motive	Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 38 Woodlands Ind Part El #0513	Sp.Reading 422801 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: LH17261125 !1 *
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Increer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rijn / STD A/Rim or
Make of von.	Tyre Size: F: (15 K / 5
(Dalies Condition)	R: —
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Condon
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. \ mm L/Bal. \ mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/2/19 D.O.I. 20/3/19
2 Val. Van or No	Survey held at Sincere lead
1 HIT SHIT! /0	
Edill Odil.	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "W" Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "W"	Des. of Damages: Frt / Reac O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "W" Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "W" Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "WP" Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estimates to email estimates and estimates and estimates are required to email estimates.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "W" Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "WP" Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estive PRS - no estimate	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for rapeirer to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "WP" Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estive PRS - no estimate	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for rapeirer to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "WP" Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for response to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Says.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "WP" Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Says. Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 0 3 APR 2019
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action/Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Salys. Date/Time. File Pass to? 1) : Preli. Report Date/Time, File Return to?	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 0 3 APR 2019 Days Of Repair: S Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150 Transportation:
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action/Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Salys. Date/Time. File Pass to? 1: Preli. Report 1: Final Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 3 APR 2019 Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 150 Transportation: 9: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action/Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for respected to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Says. Date/Time. File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 3 APR 2019 Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150 Transportation: e: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action/Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for respected to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: \$4000 - \$5000 Says. Date/Time. File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 0 3 APR 2019 Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150 Transportation: e: : Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS "Wp" Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/3/19 Waiting for requirer to email estimate PRS - no estimate Range: #4000 - \$5000 Sdys. Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fe	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 3 APR 2019 Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150 Transportation: e: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SU Insured:	JBFOLDER DET		TRANSPORT SE	RVICES. Co. F	Reg. No.: 53378134E	[Crea	ited by insur	er]
	Main	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	erence	Claim	Details	Documen	nts	Show All
Main	19 Mar 2019		19 Mar 2019 16:05 Assign				New Assign Cancel Case	
Case	Notified 19 Mar 2019	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAIL	S		
Insured:	DYNOO TRANSPORT SERVICE	Co Ros No : E22701245	[Created by insurer]
Main Claimant:	SUNWAY TRANSPORTATION	SERVICE, Co. Reg. No.: 532517	
	TRANSFORTATION S	Co. Reg. No.: 532517	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	PZ1036P	Date of Loss:	22/02/2019 06:00 - :59 [189 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SNM19D201226C02	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMB1SN30152818000 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/03/2018 - 27/03/2019
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	PC4347T	Policy No. (Claimant):	2770372019
D1		Excess:	S\$1,500.00
Repairer:	Sincere Lead Automotive (Wo	odlands 3) 38 Woodlands Ind. Pa	ark E1 #05-13, 757710 Woodlands - Te
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (Sing Ping - 638986192]	apore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111 [Handled by Irene Tay Hu
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HO) - Tel: 6256.2561 [Eins	I Bot due 20/02/2010
Adj Asg. Remarks:	to conduct PRS at Sincere Lead A Contact Raymond chua 9815 885	Utomotive 38 woodlands industria	Rpt due 28/03/2019
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVE			
There are no mail for this case.			View All Compose Case Mail
□ ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS Due Date Priority Type No results.	Task Group Subject Han	View All Search Tasks dler Assigned By Com	Create New Task Complete

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1719M
/ehicle No.:	PZ1036P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2003
Engine No.:	5L5299691
Chassis No.:	LH1726112511
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$24,449.00
Original Registration Date:	19 May 2003
First Registration Date:	19 May 2003
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,223.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 May 2023
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$17,865.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,842.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$14,842.00 cle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon

COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Mar 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

. . . .

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability,
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/02/2019 12:47
Date Of Accident	22/02/2019 06:50
Exact Location Of Accident	5 ANG MO KIO AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PZ1036P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUNWAY TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
Co Reg No	53251719M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83806578
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83806578
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO .
Policy Number	5088844745-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOH HOCK CHYE (ZHUO FUCAI)
NRIC No	S7212585A
Date Of Birth	17/04/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/10/1993
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83806578
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 13 MARSILING LANE #07-05

Postcode

730013

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

11

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC4347T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

DINIE HAZIQ BIN NORDIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9429454A

Contact Number

87763945

Address

BLK 227 YISHUN ST 21 #02-504

Postcode

760227

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TOH HOCK CHYE (ZHUO FUCAI)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

PZ1036P

YES

NO

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the dalms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as nostible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies;
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hardby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the dalms and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' towyers/few firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be steed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile dalms history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- [e] the information so collected under [d] above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN A) P.Z. 10.3 G. P B) P.C. 4.8 47 - T		
	B	. 1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACC	IDENT	0.42-0
ON THE STATE	ED TIME & DATE , V	VHILE WAITING TO
		SET A GIREAT IMPACT
	R. THEN I REALISED	
REGISTRATION NO. PC 434		
MY VEHICLE.		
I SUSTAINED	COME INTURIES DUE	TO THE IMPACT.
HENCE I PROCEED T	O SEEK FOR MEDICA	IL TREXIMENT AT
PUBLIC MEDICAL CLINI	CACURGIEN I WAS	GINEN I DAY OF
MC. THAT IS ALL.	C = (11.5-12.5)	
MIC.4 CONT DE PIEL		
	•	

		1
-		
DECLARATIONHSPOA	1	•
t/vie declares refreges of parkulars are tru	se in every respect	
The state of the s	Teller	Jai.
Bellevineldaris Stavanya	er's signature	Reporting Centra Personnal's Signature
Date & Time: . [If d	river is not the policyholder) a & Yime:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Mar 2019		19 Mar 2019 16:05 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	1	ew Rpt		Report Cancel Ca	
1	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	s)	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	DYNO0 T	RANSPORT SER	VICES, Co. Reg. No	.: 53378134E					
Main Claimant:	SUNWAY	TRANSPORTAT	ON SERVICE, Co.	Reg. No.: 5325	51719M				
Vehicle Reg No.:	PZ1036	Р		Dat	e of Loss:		9 06:00 - :59 ns and 3 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	e: TP / SNM19D201226C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMB1SN30152818000 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/03/2018 - 27/03/2019								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	PC4347T				cy No. aimant):				
				Exc	ess:	S\$1,500.00)		
Repairer:	Sincere L	ead Automotive	(Woodlands 3) 38	Woodlands Ind	. Park E1 #	#05-13, 7577	710 Woodlands - '	Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel:	6389 6111	1 [Handled	d by Irene Tay H	lui Ping - 6389	86192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by C	NG HWEE J	IE] [Final R	pt due 28/03	/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:		PRS at Sincere L range, thank you	ead Automotive 38 w	voodlands indus	trial Park E	E1 #05-16 Si	ngapore 757700.	Contact Raymo	nd chua 981
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡			,	View All S	Search Tasks C	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handler	_	ned By	Completed On	Created (

Claim Documents

*PZ1036P (SNM19D201226C02)

[PC4347T]

TP

SUNWAY TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

Feb 22 2019 6:00AM

[DYNOO TRANSPORT SERVICES]

Sincere Lead Automotive

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	22/03/19 10:31	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
2	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
3	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
4	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	V
5	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	V
6	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
7	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
8	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
9	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
10	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
11	22/03/19 10:31	General View	1 Load JPG	~
12	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	~
13	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	V
14	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
15	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
16	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	~
17	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
18	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	V
19	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	~
20	22/03/19 10:31	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
21	22/03/19 10:31	General View	£ Load JPG	~
22	22/03/19 10:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
23	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	✓
24	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~
25	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	✓
26	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~
27	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	V
28	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	V
29	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	V
30	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~
31	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	✓
32	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	V
33	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	✓
34	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	V
35	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~
36	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~
37	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	~

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	oage 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
39	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
40	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
41	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	O	Load JPG	~
42	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	Ð	Load JPG	✓
43	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
44	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
45	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
46	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
47	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
48	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
49	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
50	22/03/19 10:32	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/03/19 16:02	PRS email	0	Load PDF	
2	19/03/19 16:02	TP GIA Report	0	Load PDF	
3	26/03/19 17:10	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19005009/JCD3E2

Date:

04/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN30152818000

Claimant Vehicle

PZ1036P

No:

Insured Vehicle PC4347T

Date of Loss:

22/02/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201226C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

No:

PZ1036P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 (A)

Engine No:

5L5299691

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

19/05/2003 (Man. Year: 2003)

Chassis No: Odometer:

LH1726112511 422801 km

Engine Capacity:

2985 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

Condor 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Condor 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Condor 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Condor 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2019

Date Inspected:

20/03/2019 Inspected At:

Sincere Lead Automotive (Woodlands 3)

38 Woodlands Ind. Park E1 #05-13

Singapore 757710

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 4/4/2019

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 03 Apr 2019)

Parts:

N/A

TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code:

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for PZ1036P)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >